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Bengt Vikstrom
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Tomas Johansson
Per Viklund
Torbjérn Harstrom
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Erik Sjostrém
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08 May 2019

Resultatlista

NT, Skonsberg Nifo I6rdag

Nationell tavling 17 June 2017
Spelplats: Skénsbergs SK Nifo Filt

Klubb

Skdnsbergs SK
Skonsbergs SK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Skoénsbergs SK
Skonsbergs SK
Sundsvalls BGK

Skonsbergs SK
Sundsvalls BGK
Skonsbergs SK
Skonsbergs SK
Skonsbergs SK
Sollefted BGK

Sundsvalls BGK
Haga BGK
Skonsbergs SK
Sundsvalls BGK
Skénsbergs SK
Ornskoldsviks MGK

S1

50
54
55
53
66
74

40
38
47
44
46
52

35
40
39
38
34
47

S2

44
44
56
59
66
62

44
41
44
45
57
52

32
32
34
38
37
39

53
56
53
58
57
65

34
46
40
46
39
57

31
32
32
36
44
39

147
154
164
170
189
201

118
125
131
135
142
161

98

104
105
112
115
125

Snitt

49.0
51.3
54.7
56.7
63.0
67.0

39.3
41.7
43.7
45.0
47.3
53.7

32.7
34.7
35.0
37.3
38.3
41.7

Sida

1

av



